
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE www.dallashub.com

Available Now
Cross Dock
635,040
1395’
450’
50’ x 50’
50’ x 60’
ESFR
32’
293
694

165
213

126
9’ x 10’
14’
185’

Ì Available
Ì Building Type
Ì Square Feet
Ì Building Length
Ì Building Depth
Ì Typical Bay
Ì Staging Bay
Ì Sprinkler System
Ì Clear Height
Ì Car Parking Spaces 
Ì Car Parking Spaces 
       (Expanded)
Ì Trailer Parking Spaces 
Ì Trailer Parking Spaces 
       (Expanded) 
Ì Dock High Doors 
Ì Dock High Door Size 
Ì Dock Door Spacing
Ì Truck Court Depth

www.dallashub.com

Cross Dock Facility — 635,040 SF
4800 Langdon Road
Dallas, Texas
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